Role

President

Vice President
Secretary
Cashier
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Special Advisor
Special Advisor

President

Vice President
Vice President
Secretary
Cashier

President
Vice President
Vice President
Cashier
Secretary
Joint Cashier
Member
Member
Member

President

Vice President
Secretary
Joint Secretary
Cashier
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Name

Tasgaon
Bhajanlal Hiralal Gangwani
Sachhanand Bhagwandas Aahuja
Jayram Murlidhar Gangwani
Chandrakant Anandram Rohida
Rajkumar Jagandas Rohida
Kanhyalal Bacharam Jaysinghani
Deepak Brijlal Ahuja
Anil Arjundas Bateja
Mukesh Hindrajmal Shanwani
Vijaykumar Amarlal Rohida
Nirmaldas Gohandas Rohida
Sunil Pramchand Ahuja
Ashok Jagandas Rohida
Anil Ratanlal Dhameja

Karad
Rameshlal Sabomal Lalachand
Idandas Mainomal Talreja
Manoharlal Jiyandray Sachadev
Kanhyalal Bhairumal Lohana
Jayram Panjuram Sachdev
Satara

Ghansham Narayandas Chabda
Raju Madhavdas Rohida
Umesh Thakurdas Khatri
Naresh Arjundas Chawla
Manish Murlidhar Udhani
Umesh Bhajanlal Saraf
Naresh Govind Gajwani
Ravi Nemchand Rajpal
Raju Ramchand Udhani

Belgaum
Ram Jamnani
Santosh Wadhwa
Jagdish Kapurani
Ashok Rupchandani
Naresh Gidwani
Anil Mallani
Kumar Chapru
Vinod Khatri
Harish Ubrani
Kailash Narayani
Rakesh Khiyani
Vishal Chabda

Advisory Committee Of Belgaum

Chanderlal Ahuja
Nandlal Talreja

Mobile No.

8087358840
9326023482
9665223435
9890174114
9822065372
9975884646
9822878882
9423207099
9422616405
9404367593
9326795657
9325258282
9373527272
9423870076

9421455888
9422606632
9420629298

9822025900
9422039100
9822043641
9028496725
9822277505
9552986667
9422405482
9850636779
9405251125

9845262624
7259709007
9739820233
9845749634
9845780600
9845735777
9986436869
9341110685
9945778222
9886993338
9964318661
9880744922

9844009316
7829041999

9449053007

9036669109

8073343022

8088449888
9590072121

8312432869
9448144121



President
Vice President
Cashier
Director
Director
Director

President

Vice President
Secretary
Joint Secretary
Cashier
Auditor

Joint Auditor

President
Vice President

President
Vice President
Secretary
Cashier
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

President

Vice President
Cashier
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member

Shekar Chabda
Hariram Jamnani
Kishor Tolani

Neelulal Khilnani
Naresh Dharamdasani
Udhav Rochlani

Athani
Sham Doulatram Kaltari
Rajkumar Deepchand Tejwani
Kiran Tejwani
Srichand Varliani
Udhamdas Gellani
Jagdish Dhanamdasani

Gandhinagar
Ghwaldas Khattar
Madanlal Malani
Manoj Vanjani
Kanhyalal Rohida
Lilaram Manchudiya
Shevaram Talreja
Bajumal Ahuja
Kolhapur

Brijlal Lalwani
Ramesh Tanwani

Sangli
Nandlal Shivalomal Kundnani
Shivkumar Gyanchand Jumrani
Gopichand Gidwani
Hemantdas Poptani
Jayram Kukreja
Gurumukha Gidwani
Kishor Lulla
Aasandas Nanwani
Ramesh Khatri
Ambumal Chawla
Hariram Shambhwani
Santosh Chawla
Arjundas Shambhwani
Prakash Dhanwani
Rajesh Gangwani

Miraj
Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja
Vasudev Amitray Meghani
Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja
Sunil (Sonu) Narayandas Meghani
Laxmandas Narayandas Bhojmalani
Ravidra (Ravi) Narayandas Khatri
Nareshlal Aasandas Meghani
Gurudas Pabhandas Dubhani

9845932400
9845780419
9448920760
9902290191
9448863948
8904132713

9611033158
9448393731
9448859399
9448863590
7813999111
9972441555

9403581123
9420414411
9423281275
9850169599
9272613587
9226988988
9226727276

9822098033
9822045252

9823058255
9823039392
9423035825
9822041011
9822458326
9850247247
9822407979
9922222346
9822512712
9021225865
9423254020
9423829472
9420340979
9420675988
9822218888

8668819366
9890165955
9960029898
9422420811
9689222677
9420760578
9420764699
9423272549

7760225400
9483946619
8312460950
9845114665

9960382020



Member

Rajkumar Gelaram Meghani

Member Suresh Isardas Manglani
Member Jitesh Parmanand Thakur
Member Sureshlal Rupchand Bijwani
Member Naresh Sureshlal Chawla
Member Sanjay Ishwarlal Shadija
Member Vinod Shamdas Savlani
Bhaisaheb Paramjeetsingh Preetamsingh
Manager Sunil (Babalu) Chandiram Meghani
Vita
President Dayaram Aahuja
Vice President  Nevandram Budhawani
Inchalkranji
President Bhagatram Doulatram Chhabda
Vice President  Prakash Dalpatray Panjwani
Secretary Shankarlal Kanhyalal Mulchandani
Member Balram Prakash Mulchandani
Member Bharat Vishnu Lakhamani
Member Anil Nandlal Manwani
Member Ghansham Lalchand Jagwani
Member Dilip Takhatmal Bajaj
Member Pankaj Haresh Wadhawani
Member Amarlal Gyanchan Ganwani
Member Motiram Milanmal Nirankari
Advisor Rajesh Chelaram Manglani
Advisor Gopi Hiralal Kukreja

Festival CommittiSanjay Laxman Satija
Festival CommittiShankar Bhimandas Jeswani
Bhaisaheb Rajvirsingh Bhaisaheb
Accountant Nitin Suresh Minekar

9423272556
9423272524
9850113550
9595077718
9370099988
9371122244
9422426630
8830484005
9403954282

9423271188
7028514605

94220495099
9422590201
9420972653
9422333436
9823139317
9822592945
9422043309
9890821174
9881814245
9561496161
9422043682
9325064755
9423316222
8888257979
9970231313
8788136179
7972021627



