Role	Name	Mobile No.
	Tasgaon	
President	Bhajanlal Hiralal Gangwani	8087358840
Vice President	Sachhanand Bhagwandas Aahuja	9326023482
Secretary	Jayram Murlidhar Gangwani	9665223435
Cashier	Chandrakant Anandram Rohida	9890174114
Member	Rajkumar Jagandas Rohida	9822065372
Member	Kanhyalal Bacharam Jaysinghani	9975884646
Member	Deepak Brijlal Ahuja	9822878882
Member	Anil Arjundas Bateja	9423207099
Member	Mukesh Hindrajmal Shanwani	9422616405
Member	Vijaykumar Amarlal Rohida	9404367593
Member	Nirmaldas Gohandas Rohida	9326795657
Member	Sunil Pramchand Ahuja	9325258282
Special Advisor	Ashok Jagandas Rohida	9373527272
Special Advisor	Anil Ratanlal Dhameja	9423870076
Special Advisor	Karad	J+2J070070
President	Rameshlal Sabomal Lalachand	9421455888
Vice President	Idandas Mainomal Talreja	9421455888
Vice President		9420629298
	Manoharlal Jiyandray Sachadev	9420629296
Secretary Cashier	Kanhyalal Bhairumal Lohana	
Casiller	Jayram Panjuram Sachdev Satara	
President		9822025900
Vice President	Ghansham Narayandas Chabda	9422039100
	Raju Madhavdas Rohida Umesh Thakurdas Khatri	9822043641
Vice President		
Cashier	Naresh Arjundas Chawla	9028496725
Secretary	Manish Murlidhar Udhani	9822277505
Joint Cashier	Umesh Bhajanlal Saraf	9552986667
Member	Naresh Govind Gajwani	9422405482
Member	Ravi Nemchand Rajpal	9850636779
Member	Raju Ramchand Udhani	9405251125
	Belgaum	00450504
President	Ram Jamnani	9845262624
Vice President	Santosh Wadhwa	7259709007
Secretary	Jagdish Kapurani	9739820233
Joint Secretary	Ashok Rupchandani	9845749634
Cashier	Naresh Gidwani	9845780600
Member	Anil Mallani	9845735777
Member	Kumar Chapru	9986436869
Member	Vinod Khatri	9341110685
Member	Harish Ubrani	9945778222
Member	Kailash Narayani	9886993338
Member	Rakesh Khiyani	9964318661
Member	Vishal Chabda	9880744922
	Advisory Committee Of Belgaum	T ₁
	Chanderlal Ahuja	9844009316
	Nandlal Talreja	7829041999

	Shekar Chabda	09/5022/00	7760225400
	Hariram Jamnani		9483946619
	Kishor Tolani		8312460950
	Neelulal Khilnani		9845114665
	Naresh Dharamdasani	9448863948	3843114003
	Udhav Rochlani	8904132713	
	Odnav Rochiani	8304132713	
	Athani		
President	Sham Doulatram Kaltari	9611033158	
Vice President	Rajkumar Deepchand Tejwani	9448393731	
Cashier	Kiran Tejwani	9448859399	
Director	Srichand Varliani	9448863590	
Director	Udhamdas Gellani	7813999111	
Director	Jagdish Dhanamdasani	9972441555	
	Gandhinagar		
President	Ghwaldas Khattar	9403581123	
Vice President	Madanlal Malani	9420414411	
Secretary	Manoj Vanjani	9423281275	
Joint Secretary	Kanhyalal Rohida	9850169599	
Cashier	Lilaram Manchudiya	9272613587	
Auditor	Shevaram Talreja	9226988988	
Joint Auditor	Bajumal Ahuja	9226727276	
	Kolhapur		
President	Brijlal Lalwani	9822098033	
Vice President	Ramesh Tanwani	9822045252	
	Sangli		
President	Nandlal Shivalomal Kundnani	9823058255	
Vice President	Shivkumar Gyanchand Jumrani	9823039392	
Vice President Secretary	Shivkumar Gyanchand Jumrani Gopichand Gidwani	9823039392 9423035825	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja	9423035825	
Secretary Cashier Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member Member Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member Member Member Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020	
Secretary Cashier Member Member Member Member Member Member Member Member Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888	
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member Thember Member Member Member Member Member Member Member Member Thesident Cashier	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955 9960029898	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member Vice President Cashier Secretary	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja Sunil (Sonu) Narayandas Meghani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955 9960029898 9422420811	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member Tesident Vice President Cashier Secretary Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja Sunil (Sonu) Narayandas Meghani Laxmandas Narayandas Bhojmalani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955 9960029898 9422420811 9689222677	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja Sunil (Sonu) Narayandas Meghani Laxmandas Narayandas Bhojmalani Ravidra (Ravi) Narayandas Khatri	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955 9960029898 9422420811 9689222677 9420760578	9960382020
Secretary Cashier Member Tesident Vice President Cashier Secretary Member	Gopichand Gidwani Hemantdas Poptani Jayram Kukreja Gurumukha Gidwani Kishor Lulla Aasandas Nanwani Ramesh Khatri Ambumal Chawla Hariram Shambhwani Santosh Chawla Arjundas Shambhwani Prakash Dhanwani Rajesh Gangwani Miraj Sachhanand Mohanlal Aahuja Vasudev Amitray Meghani Ashok Sanmukhadas Ahuja Sunil (Sonu) Narayandas Meghani Laxmandas Narayandas Bhojmalani	9423035825 9822041011 9822458326 9850247247 9822407979 9922222346 9822512712 9021225865 9423254020 9423829472 9420340979 9420675988 9822218888 8668819366 9890165955 9960029898 9422420811 9689222677	9960382020

Member	Rajkumar Gelaram Meghani	9423272556		
Member	Suresh Isardas Manglani	9423272524		
Member	Jitesh Parmanand Thakur	9850113550		
Member	Sureshlal Rupchand Bijwani	9595077718		
Member	Naresh Sureshlal Chawla	9370099988		
Member	Sanjay Ishwarlal Shadija	9371122244		
Member	Vinod Shamdas Savlani	9422426630		
Bhaisaheb	Paramjeetsingh Preetamsingh	8830484005		
Manager	Sunil (Babalu) Chandiram Meghani	9403954282		
Vita				
President	Dayaram Aahuja	9423271188		
Vice President	Nevandram Budhawani	7028514605		
Inchalkranji				
President	Bhagatram Doulatram Chhabda	9422049099		
Vice President	Prakash Dalpatray Panjwani	9422590201		
Secretary	Shankarlal Kanhyalal Mulchandani	9420972653		
Member	Balram Prakash Mulchandani	9422333436		
Member	Bharat Vishnu Lakhamani	9823139317		
Member	Anil Nandlal Manwani	9822592945		
Member	Ghansham Lalchand Jagwani	9422043309		
Member	Dilip Takhatmal Bajaj	9890821174		
Member	Pankaj Haresh Wadhawani	9881814245		
Member	Amarlal Gyanchan Ganwani	9561496161		
Member	Motiram Milanmal Nirankari	9422043682		
Advisor	Rajesh Chelaram Manglani	9325064755		
Advisor	Gopi Hiralal Kukreja	9423316222		
Festival Committ	8888257979			
Festival Committe Shankar Bhimandas Jeswani 9970231313				
Bhaisaheb	Rajvirsingh Bhaisaheb	8788136179		
Accountant	Nitin Suresh Minekar	7972021627		